Hot Dipped Galvanized
Diameter
1⁄2” 5⁄8” 3⁄4”
11⁄2” 99MG414
2” 99MG420
21⁄2” 99MG424
3” 99MG430 99MG530
31⁄2” 99MG434 99MG534 99MG634

DOUBLE ENDED BITS
SQUARE DRIVES
Size Type Code
#1 short Finish screws DW2201
#1 long Finish screws DW2211
#2 short Deck screws DW2202
#2 long Deck screws DW2212
Size Code
#2 Phillips/#8 Slotted DW2024
#2 Square/#2 Phillips DW2214
HDG FOUNDATION BOLTS
Size Diameter
1⁄2” 5⁄8” 3⁄4”
10” 99F410 99F510 99F610
12” 99F512 99F612
14” 99F514 99F614
PHILLIPS INSERT BITS
Size Code
#2 short DW2004
#2 long DW2022
#3 short DW2003
#3 long DW2023
Size Diameter
3⁄8” 1⁄2”
13⁄4” 99E3S0
2” 99E4S0
21⁄2” 99E3L0
3” 99E4L0
FASTENERS
27415-824-4300
E-Z ANCOR
The E-Z Ancor is faster than any toggler. It
pilots and sinks itself, so you don’t need to
stud. No pre-drilling or hole preparation
necessary. It is easily backed out. Uses
standard #8 tapping (sheet metal) screw.
Size Code
#8 HW0500
HEAVY DUTY TOGGLER
Toggler is a self-drilling toggle bolt for
heavy-duty anchoring to dry wall. With a
21⁄2”x#8 washer face phillips pan head
sheet metal screw.
Size Code
#8x21⁄2” HW0600
WEDGE ANCHORS
Heavy duty one-piece wedge
anchor.
Size Diameter
1⁄4” 3⁄8” 1⁄2” 5⁄8” 3⁄4”
13⁄4” 99R216
21⁄4” 99R222 99R322
23⁄4” 99R426
3” 99R330
31⁄4” 99R232
31⁄2” 99R534
33⁄4” 99R336 99R436
41⁄4” 99R444
41⁄2” 99R544
5” 99R350 99R550
51⁄2” 99R454 99R654
6” 99R560
7” 99R470 99R570 99R670
81⁄2” 99R584
10” 99R510 99R610
12” 99R612
LAG SHIELDS
TOGGLE BOLTS Size Diameter
1⁄8” 3⁄16” 1⁄4”
2” 94TG12
3” 94TG13 94TG33 94TG43
4” 94TG14 94TG34 94TG44
CORDLESS PASLODE 30º